Refrigerated Dryers
Cycling; Non-Cycling; High Pressure; High Temperature
20 – 30,000 scfm
2
The Importance of Clean,
Dry Compressed Air
How much water is too much? Any amount of water is too much.
Water jeopardizes everything you want your compressed air system to do. It ruins product and fouls processes.

COMPRESSOR
TYPE
scfm
INLET/OUTLET
CONNECTION (NPT)
DRAIN OUTLET
CONNECTION
HEIGHT
(in/mm)
WIDTH
(in/mm)
DEPTH
(in/mm)
WEIGHT
(lbs/kg)
ATRS-1000 460-3 Digital Scroll 1000 3" NPT 1/4" 48/1220 38/966 54/1372 810/1786
ATRS-1250 460-3 Digital Scroll 1250 3" NPT 1/4" 48/1220 38/966 54/1372 860/1896
ATRS-1500 460-3 Digital Scroll 1500 4" FLG 1/4" 84/2134 58/1474 41/1042 1650/3638
ATRS-1750 460-3 Digital Scroll 1750 4" FLG 1/4" 84/2134 58/1474 41/1042 2250/4961
ATRS-2000 460-3 Digital Scroll 2000 4" FLG 1/4" 84/2134 58/1474 41/1042 2300/5071
ATRS-2500 460-3 Digital Scroll 2500 6" FLG 1/4" 52/1321 114/2896 65/1651 2370/1075
ATRS-3000 460-3 Digital Scroll 3000 8" FLG 1/4" 110/2794 124/3150 44/1118 3980/1806
ATRS-3500 460-3 Digital Scroll 3500 8" FLG 1/4" 110/2794 124/3150 44/1118 5180/2350
ATRS-4000 460-3 Digital Scroll 4000 8" FLG 1/4" 110/2794 124/3150 44/1118 4600/2087
ATRS-4500 460-3 Digital Scroll 4500 8" FLG 1/4" 102/2591 186/4725 44/1118 4950/2246
ATRS-5250 460-3 Digital Scroll 5250 8" FLG 1/4" 102/2591 186/4725 44/1118 6750/3062
ATRS-6000 460-3 Digital Scroll 6000 8" FLG 1/4" 102/2591 186/4725 44/1118 6900/3130
ATRS-7000 460-3 Digital Scroll 7000 10" FLG 1/4" 109/2769 247/6274 44/1118 11,623/5273
ATRS-8000 460-3 Digital Scroll 8000 10" FLG 1/4" 109/2769 247/6274 44/1118 11,823/5363
ATRS-8750 460-3 Digital Scroll 8750 12" FLG 1/4" 111/2820 308/7824 47/1194 15,528/7044
ATRS-10,000 460-3 Digital Scroll 10,000 12" FLG 1/4" 111/2820 308/7824 47/1194 15,777/7157
© 2017 Sullair, LLC. All rights reserved. Specifications including appearance subject to change without notice. SAPATREFSPEC201707-1
FREQUENCY: 60 Hz
Capacity correction factors for differing ambient air temperatures (C1)
Ambient Temperature (°F) 70 80 90 100 110 115 120